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Company - WPIMd 01l Coxpe Address . Box _196.3 . lﬂ.sl_l,a_gd_;_jq,ll ..........
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The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of thie well and all work done thereon
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Date - August 18, 1960 Title Distxict Clexk
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.

Commenced drilling - December -1 - , 1960 Finished drilling Febxuary 23, ., 19 60
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TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from .. 9 feet to --30095 - feet, and from __........__.- feet to .- ... feet
Cable tools were used from - ——-oocooeee- feet t0 _.ioooe - feet, and from . ..........- feet t0 ——ceamreea- feet
DATES
e ] A0 1 NI , 19"55 * Put to producing “"""Jt!l‘}'"iﬂ"; ...... ey 1960
T.he production for the first 24 h«.:uF was 29,75 barrels of fluid of which -_.96-% was oil; ... %
emulsion; _-4__% water; and -...--% sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ... T
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .- 880 . Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ——.—oooooooeoe
Rock pressure, Ibs. per 8g. INl. - pyegeye------
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............. g ;--m! sufleld  Dritler o Pu-N. Bolding.. ., Drillr
- i ' FORMATION RECORD
" FmoM— 5 TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
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o | 960 960 ' g8and, Redbed & shale
960 | 1150 190 Anhy
1150 | 2260 1110 $alt & Anhy
2260 | 3127 867 Aphy & Lime
3127 i 5996 2869 Lime
5996 6418 422 Lime & Sand
6418 6920 502 Lime
6920 7067 147 Shale & Dolomite
7067 | 7303 236 Lime & Shale
7303 - 8200 897 Lime
8200 . 8263 63 Lims & Chert
8263 | 8430 167 Lime & Shale
830 | 9213 783 | Lime ELECTRIC LOG TOPS
9218 | 9412 199 Lime & Chert Yates 20
9412 | 9670 | 258 Line Gler 5037
9670 | 9971 301 Shale, Sand & Lime Dev. 8338
9971 10095 124 Sand & Shale Montoya 9205
. ' McKee 9771
l, : Ellen 10057
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